
26. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 29.06.2019

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,82 1,92 2,02 2,12 2,22 2,32 2,42 2,52 2,62 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Petra 59 W60 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,80 o xxo o xxx 2,52 90,00

2 Herrmann Bianka 81 W35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 o o 2,62 81,88

3 Herrmann Ria 85 W30 SG Adelsberg 3,70 o o o o o xxx 2,22 60,00

4 Storch Sarah 03 W15 TVL Freiberg 4,02 xo xxx 2,02 50,25

Reimann Katrin 86 W30 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,70 n.a.

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,72 2,82 2,92 3,02 3,12 3,22 3,22 3,42 3,52 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Petra 59 W60 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,80 2,52 90,00

2 Herrmann Bianka 81 W35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 xxx 2,62 81,88

3 Herrmann Ria 85 W30 SG Adelsberg 3,70 2,22 60,00

4 Storch Sarah 03 W15 TVL Freiberg 4,02 2,02 50,25

Reimann Katrin 86 W30 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,70 n.a.



26. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 29.06.2019

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,32 1,42 1,52 1,62 1,72 1,82 1,92 2,32 2,42 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Matti 83 M35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,41 4,32 97,96

2 Gruneberg Hartmut 62 M55 TSV Leuna 3,25 o 3,02 92,92

3 Voß Torsten 72 M45 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 4,11 3,52 85,64

4 Löbel Eberhard 55 M60 LC Jena 3,50 2,82 80,57

5 Seidel Thomas 95 M SG Adelsberg 5,50 3,62 65,82

6 Herrmann Loki 08 M11 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,80 o xo o o o o xxx 1,82 65,00

7 Hecker Frank 94 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,22 58,55

8 Grobitzsch Alexander 05 M14 TVL Freiberg 4,00 o o xxo xxx 1,82 45,50

9 Herrmann Ari 10 M09 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,30 xxx 0,00 0,00

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,52 2,62 2,72 2,82 2,92 3,02 3,12 3,22 3,32 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Matti 83 M35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,41 4,32 97,96

2 Gruneberg Hartmut 62 M55 TSV Leuna 3,25 xo o o o xo xxx 3,02 92,92

3 Voss Torsten 72 M45 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 4,11 o 3,52 85,64

4 Löbel Eberhard 55 M60 LC Jena 3,50 o xo xxx 2,82 80,57

5 Seidel Thomas 95 M SG Adelsberg 5,50 xo xo o o 3,62 65,82

6 Herrmann Loki 08 M11 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,80 1,82 65,00

7 Hecker Frank 94 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,22 58,55

8 Grobitzsch Alexander 05 M14 TVL Freiberg 4,00 1,82 45,50

9 Herrmann Ari 10 M09 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,30 0,00 0,00

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,42 3,52 3,62 3,72 3,82 3,92 4,02 4,12 4,22 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Matti 83 M35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,41 o o o o 4,32 97,96

2 Gruneberg Hartmut 62 M55 TSV Leuna 3,25 3,02 92,92

3 Voss Torsten 72 M45 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 4,11 o xo x 3,52 85,64

4 Löbel Eberhard 55 M60 LC Jena 3,50 2,82 80,57

5 Seidel Thomas 95 M SG Adelsberg 5,50 o xxo xxo xxx 3,62 65,82

6 Herrmann Loki 08 M11 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,80 1,82 65,00

7 Hecker Frank 94 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,22 58,55

8 Grobitzsch Alexander 05 M14 TVL Freiberg 4,00 1,82 45,50

9 Herrmann Ari 10 M09 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,30 0,00 0,00



Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 4,32 4,42 4,52 4,62 4,72 4,82 4,92 5,02 5,12 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Matti 83 M35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,41 xo xxx 4,32 97,96

2 Gruneberg Hartmut 62 M55 TSV Leuna 3,25 3,02 92,92

3 Voss Torsten 72 M45 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 4,11 3,52 85,64

4 Löbel Eberhard 55 M60 LC Jena 3,50 2,82 80,57

5 Seidel Thomas 95 M SG Adelsberg 5,50 3,62 65,82

6 Herrmann Loki 08 M11 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,80 1,82 65,00

7 Hecker Frank 94 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,22 58,55

8 Grobitzsch Alexander 05 M14 TVL Freiberg 4,00 1,82 45,50

9 Herrmann Ari 10 M09 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,30 0,00 0,00



26. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 29.06.2019

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord

1 Herrmann Petra 59 W60 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,80 2,52

2 Herrmann Bianka 81 W35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 2,62

3 Herrmann Ria 85 W30 SG Adelsberg 3,70 2,22

4 Storch Sarah 03 W15 TVL Freiberg 4,02 2,02

0 Reimann Katrin 86 W30 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,70 n.a.

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord

1 Herrmann Matti 83 M35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,41 4,32

2 Gruneberg Hartmut 62 M55 TSV Leuna 3,25 3,02

3 Voß Torsten 72 M45 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 4,11 3,52

4 Löbel Eberhard 55 M60 LC Jena 3,50 2,82

5 Seidel Thomas 95 M SG Adelsberg 5,50 3,62

6 Herrmann Loki 08 M11 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,80 1,82

7 Hecker Frank 94 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,22

8 Grobitzsch Alexander 5 M14 TVL Freiberg 4,00 1,82

9 Herrmann Ari 10 M09 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,30 0,00
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